
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 II Mitja Marato de Porreres

II Mitja Marato de Porreres

domingo, 10 de noviembre de 2013

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat Pos  - 5 km ultimo
parcial Pos Real

99 Esteve Barceló Cerdà 1976 Bar S'Hostal Montuiri1 1:16:15 1:16:153:37M301- 0:35:292- 0:40:46 1-

84 Miquel Obrador Oliver 1977 Balear Verd2 1:17:55 1:17:543:42M302- 0:35:281- 0:42:27 2-

173 Daniel Muñoz Perez 1976 Atletisme Sa pobla3 1:18:43 1:18:423:44M303- 0:36:113- 0:42:32 3-

171 Antonio Marti Martin 1973 C.A. Fidipides4 1:19:08 1:19:083:45M401- 0:36:404- 0:42:28 4-

126 Manuel Emilio Diaz Ortega 1975 C.Triman-Bicicletes Caldente5 1:19:44 1:19:423:47M304- 0:37:166- 0:42:28 5-

79 Joan Ferrer Roig 1993 C.A. Manacor6 1:21:09 1:21:063:51M305- 0:38:289- 0:42:41 6-

19 Jose Luis Garcia Pujadas 19887 1:21:18 1:21:153:51M306- 0:37:177- 0:44:01 7-

174 Nofre Nadal Massanet 1968 Malalts de Turmell8 1:21:32 1:21:303:52M402- 0:36:415- 0:44:51 8-

43 Ruben Daniel  Romero 1969 Ultra Trail Benidorm9 1:22:37 1:22:353:55M403- 0:38:3711- 0:44:00 9-

178 Tomeu Serra Garcias 197810 1:22:55 1:22:523:56M307- 0:38:5012- 0:44:05 10-

262 Enrique Fortea Ortiz 198811 1:23:32 1:23:243:58M308- 0:39:3615- 0:43:56 11-

16 Jorge Luis Rakos 1975 Rks12 1:23:36 1:23:323:58M309- 0:38:5013- 0:44:46 12-

215 Santos Santos Moya 1964 Club Atl. Campos13 1:24:02 1:24:023:59M404- 0:38:2810- 0:45:34 13-

97 Calixto Jose Rollan Arce 1967 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.14 1:24:06 1:24:053:59M405- 0:38:168- 0:45:50 14-

80 Miquel Manresa Binimelis 1990 C.A. Campos15 1:24:13 1:24:114:00M3010- 0:39:4421- 0:44:29 15-

195 Alfred Mus Malleu 1962 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe16 1:24:41 1:24:394:01M501- 0:39:4317- 0:44:58 16-

136 Jesus Cordoba Jimenez 1969 C. A. Veteranos de Calvià17 1:25:00 1:24:594:02M406- 0:38:5514- 0:46:05 17-

150 Pedro Marimón Camps 1975 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe18 1:25:13 1:25:124:02M3011- 0:39:4420- 0:45:29 18-

131 Ernest Mas Miro 1968 Bikila Mallorca19 1:25:24 1:25:224:03M407- 0:39:4422- 0:45:40 19-

167 Mateu Nicolau Cifre 1976 Club Atletisme Artà20 1:25:30 1:25:274:03M3012- 0:39:4318- 0:45:47 20-

159 Antoni Amengual Valls 1985 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 21 1:25:57 1:25:544:04M3013- 0:39:3716- 0:46:20 22-

147 Joan Josep Anckermann Alomar 1965 Independiente22 1:26:00 1:25:544:05M408- 0:40:1124- 0:45:49 21-

140 Juan Angel Rodado Castillo 1972 C.A.Sacromonte23 1:26:02 1:26:004:05M409- 0:40:5035- 0:45:12 24-
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196 David Egea Juan 1976 C.A. Sacromonte24 1:26:02 1:26:004:05M3014- 0:40:5034- 0:45:12 23-

18 José Ignacio Torné Gutiérrez 1971 Cofradía A. Sacromonte25 1:26:03 1:26:024:05M4010- 0:40:5033- 0:45:13 25-

113 Jaume Mas Riera 1993 Malalts de Turmell26 1:26:17 1:26:144:05M3015- 0:39:4523- 0:46:32 26-

255 Juan Gomila Muntaner 1989 Malalts de Turmell27 1:27:43 1:27:394:09M3016- 0:39:4419- 0:47:59 27-

212 Miquel Àngel Barceló García 1984 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll28 1:28:02 1:28:024:10M3017- 0:40:2628- 0:47:36 28-

207 Pedro Rossello Bujosa 1963 Es Pedal Bunyola29 1:28:18 1:28:164:11M502- 0:40:3630- 0:47:42 30-

152 Jaume Morales Sastre 1988 Bombers De Palma30 1:28:20 1:28:174:11M3018- 0:40:5136- 0:47:29 31-

194 Jose Manuel Alonso Gago 1982 Palmarunners31 1:28:24 1:28:164:11M3019- 0:40:2527- 0:47:59 29-

160 Tomeu Parets Amengual 1975 Puputs32 1:28:58 1:28:544:13M3020- 0:41:3948- 0:47:19 32-

102 Daniel Arce Escudero 1981 C.Triman-Bicicletes Caldente33 1:29:02 1:29:004:13M3021- 0:40:4832- 0:48:14 34-

82 Joan Antoni Ramonell Miralles 1981 C.A. Montuïri 91.834 1:29:05 1:29:024:13M3022- 0:40:3029- 0:48:35 35-

200 Juanjo Rigo Gomez 1982 Lol Trail Team35 1:29:13 1:28:574:14M3023- 0:40:5137- 0:48:22 33-

264 Jaime Ripoll Nicolau 197236 1:29:36 1:29:284:15M4011- 0:42:0752- 0:47:29 36-

87 Joan Barceló Alemany 197137 1:29:40 1:29:354:15M4012- 0:40:5238- 0:48:48 37-

271 Toni Font Caldentey 1962 C.A. Manacor38 1:29:45 1:29:384:15M503- 0:41:0839- 0:48:37 38-

46 Antonio Jurado Avalos 1949 Club Siurell39 1:29:55 1:29:494:16M601- 0:41:2743- 0:48:28 39-

168 Juanmi Mas Capo 1980 C.A. Campos40 1:29:56 1:29:524:16M3024- 0:41:2542- 0:48:31 41-

6 Bernat Contesti Esteve 198141 1:30:09 1:29:514:16M3025- 0:42:2758- 0:47:42 40-

222 Montserrat Galmes Morey 1953 C.A. Manacor42 1:30:10 1:30:084:16M602- 0:40:4331- 0:49:27 42-

44 Pedro Pachón Benestar 1984 Rks43 1:30:15 1:30:114:17M3026- 0:40:1525- 0:50:00 44-

239 Juan Carlos González Jiménez 196344 1:30:15 1:30:114:17M4013- 0:41:2040- 0:48:55 43-

223 Simplicio Sánchez Clemente 1960 C. A. Veteranos de Calvià45 1:30:29 1:30:184:17M504- 0:41:4049- 0:48:49 45-

183 Tomeu López Ferrer 1979 Club Atletisme Artà46 1:30:29 1:30:274:17M3027- 0:41:5750- 0:48:32 47-

203 Bel Ramis Esteva 1978 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe47 1:30:29 1:30:214:17F F301- 0:42:0755- 0:48:22 46-

247 Bernat Xavier Xamena Vidal 197648 1:31:01 1:30:554:19M3028- 0:42:3560- 0:48:26 48-

234 David Gayà Vila 198849 1:31:01 1:30:584:19M3029- 0:41:2541- 0:49:36 49-

117 Joan Frau Lladó 1992 C.A. Campos50 1:31:15 1:31:094:20M3030- 0:41:3947- 0:49:36 51-

214 Felip Andreu Salom 198051 1:31:16 1:31:014:20M3031- 0:43:0164- 0:48:15 50-

216 Hristo Todorov Hristov 1975 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe52 1:31:18 1:31:174:20M3032- 0:40:2426- 0:50:54 54-

238 Francesc Aguiló Capellà 1983 C.E Campanet53 1:31:29 1:31:154:20M3033- 0:43:2370- 0:48:06 52-

30 Miquel Mir Gual 1985 C.E. Campanet54 1:31:29 1:31:164:20M3034- 0:43:2472- 0:48:05 53-
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105 Carlos Llompart Cabello 1985 Club Atletisme Artà55 1:31:42 1:31:404:21M3035- 0:41:5751- 0:49:45 56-

42 Francisco Javier Cano Perello 1981 S´Hostal De Montuiri56 1:31:44 1:31:274:21M3036- 0:43:3674- 0:48:08 55-

138 Miquel Gomila Gutierrez 1983 Arta57 1:31:53 1:31:514:21M3037- 0:41:3846- 0:50:15 57-

121 Joan Mestre Rosselló 1975 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe58 1:32:02 1:31:534:22m3038- 0:42:0753- 0:49:55 59-

172 Victor Aceituno Bautista 1979 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 59 1:32:03 1:31:524:22M3039- 0:43:5083- 0:48:13 58-

77 Baltasar Socias Pocoví 1976 El Hombre Cabra60 1:32:07 1:32:034:22M3040- 0:41:3745- 0:50:30 62-

233 Jose Juan Barcelo Mari 198661 1:32:12 1:32:014:22M3041- 0:45:16106- 0:46:56 60-

100 Fernando Hernandez Mancho 197662 1:32:13 1:32:034:22M3042- 0:43:3675- 0:48:37 61-

228 David Sanz Romero 1981 Ella Novias Inca63 1:32:30 1:32:184:23M3043- 0:42:3259- 0:49:58 63-

187 Guillem Rosselló Alcina 1972 Cor Fort64 1:32:56 1:32:434:24M4014- 0:43:2471- 0:49:32 64-

75 Tòfol Salas Covas 196965 1:33:00 1:32:544:24M4015- 0:43:0868- 0:49:52 65-

93 Jaime Gimenez Rigo 1981 Isa&Laura66 1:33:03 1:32:564:25M3044- 0:43:4880- 0:49:15 66-

229 Carlos Alvarez Encinas 1965 C. A. Veteranos de Calvià67 1:33:13 1:33:114:25M4016- 0:42:0754- 0:51:06 67-

149 Jose Carlos Aceituno Bautista 1979 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 68 1:33:35 1:33:244:26M3045- 0:45:16105- 0:48:19 68-

133 Jordi Covas Vich 1961 A C I E Bombers De Palma69 1:33:36 1:33:334:26M505- 0:42:2357- 0:51:13 69-

193 Pedro Pocovi Frau 1972 Malalts de Turmell70 1:33:41 1:33:364:26M4017- 0:43:0867- 0:50:33 70-

181 Margalida Umbert Sanso 1972 C.A Manacor71 1:33:43 1:33:374:27F F401- 0:43:0866- 0:50:35 71-

22 Juan Antonio Nuñez Cortina 197872 1:33:51 1:33:424:27M3046- 0:41:3644- 0:52:15 72-

254 Enrique Javier Armentero Vega 1974 Kabja73 1:34:10 1:33:534:28M3047- 0:43:2873- 0:50:42 73-

90 Bernat Verger Miralles 1972 Montuiri74 1:34:27 1:34:104:29M4018- 0:43:5084- 0:50:37 74-

17 Jose Antonio Collado Rodriguez 196675 1:34:27 1:34:124:29M4019- 0:44:0791- 0:50:20 75-

125 Jordi Albis Vives 1966 Puputs76 1:34:39 1:34:324:29M4020- 0:44:2294- 0:50:17 76-

190 Jaume Pascual Galletero 1966 Es Cervesers77 1:34:53 1:34:464:30M4021- 0:43:0969- 0:51:44 77-

221 Jaume Cardona Vicens 1969 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe78 1:35:04 1:34:584:30M4022- 0:44:0588- 0:50:59 79-

119 Miquel Vila Dora 1982 Bales De Campos79 1:35:06 1:34:564:30M3048- 0:42:4162- 0:52:25 78-

157 Pep Lluis Salas Carbonell 198680 1:35:23 1:35:044:31M3049- 0:43:4477- 0:51:39 80-

186 Manuel Fernandez Gelabert 1965 Tocats Des Boll81 1:35:27 1:35:204:31M4023- 0:44:53104- 0:50:34 82-

74 Gabriel Puigros Mayol 1983 Arpallots82 1:35:33 1:35:224:32M3050- 0:44:33100- 0:51:00 83-

81 David Colomar Berbegal 1975 S'Hostal De Montuïri83 1:35:33 1:35:154:32M3051- 0:45:58121- 0:49:35 81-

101 Mateo Morlá Gayá 1952 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe84 1:35:36 1:35:294:32M603- 0:44:2497- 0:51:12 85-

266 Josep Santaner Servera 1984 Lol Team85 1:35:40 1:35:234:32M3052- 0:43:3776- 0:52:03 84-
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111 Joaquin Alfaro Ramonell 1976 Sa Milana - Alaro86 1:36:05 1:35:494:33M3053- 0:43:4478- 0:52:21 86-

103 Rafel Ramis Serra 1970 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe87 1:36:09 1:36:024:33M4024- 0:43:4982- 0:52:20 88-

116 Manuel Presa Amengual 1966 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe88 1:36:10 1:36:014:33M4025- 0:43:4981- 0:52:21 87-

88 Josep Sbert Salom 1972 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe89 1:36:10 1:36:024:33M4026- 0:43:4879- 0:52:22 89-

86 Mateu Oliver Munar 1969 Bituvadeu Team Hombre Ca90 1:36:10 1:36:064:33M4027- 0:45:50117- 0:50:20 90-

252 Marc Gallego Vidal 1977 Corredores De Llucmajor91 1:36:25 1:36:194:34M3054- 0:44:2296- 0:52:03 91-

143 Juan Mas Ferrer 1978 Leones O Huevones?- Bales92 1:36:43 1:36:354:35M3055- 0:44:1292- 0:52:31 92-

230 Miguel Angel Ranz Gutierrez 197993 1:36:54 1:36:424:36M3056- 0:44:0386- 0:52:51 93-

38 Jorge Ayala Bandera 197294 1:37:02 1:37:004:36M4028- 0:43:0265- 0:54:00 94-

7 Edwin Pardo Tamayo 198095 1:37:03 1:37:014:36M3057- 0:42:1056- 0:54:53 95-

166 Cesar Murcia Llacer 1962 C.A. Manacor96 1:37:18 1:37:114:37M506- 0:44:0587- 0:53:13 96-

36 Todor Kostadinov 198397 1:37:18 1:37:154:37M3058- 0:47:16137- 0:50:02 97-

120 Juan Francisco Fernandez Castillo 197898 1:37:39 1:37:344:38M3059- 0:44:52103- 0:52:47 99-

134 Pedro Antonio Mora Garí 1975 Bob Esponja Runners.99 1:37:47 1:37:314:38M3060- 0:45:36112- 0:52:11 98-

45 Domingo Sebastian Sastre 1973100 1:37:50 1:37:374:38m3061- 0:45:27108- 0:52:23 100-

191 Biel Grau Roca 1988 Palmarunners101 1:37:51 1:37:414:38M3062- 0:45:49116- 0:52:02 102-

164 Jaume Borràs Sbert 1966 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe102 1:37:54 1:37:484:38M4029- 0:44:0589- 0:53:49 103-

185 Juan Carlos Valero Gutiérrez 1968103 1:37:55 1:37:384:38M4030- 0:45:40113- 0:52:15 101-

256 Rafel Creus Adrover 1971 Bales De Campos104 1:38:01 1:37:524:39M4031- 0:44:52102- 0:53:09 104-

253 Miquel Angel Esteva Salort 1977 Club Atletisme Artà105 1:38:20 1:38:114:40M3063- 0:44:2193- 0:53:59 105-

142 Mateu Cotaina Moreno 1959 C A Correcaminos106 1:38:21 1:38:134:40M507- 0:44:3399- 0:53:48 106-

263 Felip Sánchez Fernández 1975 Porreres107 1:38:41 1:38:314:41M3064- 0:42:4163- 0:56:00 107-

91 Xisco Ramis Canals 1985108 1:38:44 1:38:354:41M3065- 0:44:0690- 0:54:38 108-

39 Pep Lliteres Barceló 1978 Boc Timing109 1:39:05 1:38:594:42M3066- 0:42:3861- 0:56:27 109-

139 Àngela Puig Servera 1982 S'Hostal De Montuïri110 1:39:11 1:39:044:42F F302- 0:45:54119- 0:53:17 110-

163 Joaquin Cantalapiedra Aloy 1968 Can Calco Hotels111 1:39:17 1:39:084:42M4032- 0:46:05123- 0:53:12 111-

89 Joaquin Garcia Martinez 1965112 1:39:26 1:39:234:43M4033- 0:45:29109- 0:53:57 113-

47 Toni Cañellas Llabrés 1977113 1:39:27 1:39:154:43m3067- 0:45:42114- 0:53:45 112-

245 Toni Bauza Andreu 1981 C.Triman-Bicicletes Caldente114 1:39:35 1:39:244:43M3068- 0:44:35101- 0:55:00 114-

21 Juan  Poveda Sastre 1974115 1:39:36 1:39:274:43M3069- 0:44:3298- 0:55:04 115-

226 Tomeu Rigo Aguilar 1978 Club Atletisme Porreres116 1:40:13 1:40:024:45M3070- 0:45:26107- 0:54:47 116-
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257 Vicenç Colom Miquel 1966 Altura-Sports Lloseta117 1:40:20 1:40:124:45M4034- 0:47:14136- 0:53:06 117-

179 Nofre Gomila Gomila 1965 S'Hostal De Montuiri118 1:40:20 1:40:154:45M4035- 0:45:31110- 0:54:49 119-

170 Mateo Cañellas Morro 1963 Independiente119 1:40:26 1:40:194:46M508- 0:46:43127- 0:53:43 120-

175 Matias Amengual Salas 1974 Relojería Miro Fernando - C120 1:40:29 1:40:144:46M3071- 0:48:29165- 0:52:00 118-

232 Antoni Naranjo Rasero 1964 Team Panxes Roges121 1:40:32 1:40:224:46M4036- 0:46:05122- 0:54:27 121-

76 Abel Carrión Montero 1974122 1:40:36 1:40:324:46M3072- 0:47:09135- 0:53:27 123-

192 Damiana M Moll Servera 1971 Club Atletisme Porreres123 1:40:37 1:40:324:46F F402- 0:46:45129- 0:53:52 124-

78 Llorenç Llull Sansó 1971 C.A. Montuïri 91.8124 1:40:41 1:40:234:46M4037- 0:47:23141- 0:53:18 122-

98 Juan Casas Oliver 1975 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe125 1:40:50 1:40:414:47M3073- 0:43:5085- 0:57:00 126-

85 Jenny Yana Ticona 1988 Rks Sport126 1:40:51 1:40:454:47F F303- 0:47:40148- 0:53:11 127-

199 Fernando Yañez Gomez 1982127 1:40:54 1:40:414:47M3074- 0:48:29164- 0:52:25 125-

130 Carlos Castro Arranz 1975 C.E. TRIATS.SOM128 1:41:03 1:40:514:47M3075- 0:45:36111- 0:55:27 128-

108 Sebastià Amor Monserrat 1975 Bales De Campos129 1:41:25 1:41:184:48M3076- 0:47:40146- 0:53:45 129-

201 Marina Sanchez  Brot 1975130 1:41:25 1:41:194:48F F304- 0:46:45130- 0:54:40 131-

206 Manu Matas Isern 1956 Es Grup Set131 1:41:25 1:41:194:48M509- 0:46:44128- 0:54:41 130-

23 Juan Jose Malvar Grande 1945 Club Deportivo Eibar132 1:41:50 1:41:434:50M604- 0:46:06124- 0:55:44 133-

211 Juan López Coll 1986 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 133 1:41:57 1:41:474:50M3077- 0:46:06125- 0:55:51 134-

227 Bartomeu Sales Mascaró 1967 Corredors D'Algaida134 1:41:59 1:41:404:50M4038- 0:48:29167- 0:53:30 132-

258 Alberto Rosado Marrufo 1979135 1:42:03 1:41:494:50M3078- 0:45:49115- 0:56:14 135-

177 Cristòfol Amengual Martorell 1974 Ca Na Maria-Montuïri136 1:42:07 1:41:524:50M3079- 0:47:23138- 0:54:44 136-

243 Miquel Angel Nicolau Melis 1984 C.A. Manacor137 1:42:07 1:42:004:50M3080- 0:45:50118- 0:56:17 137-

204 Jaume Mas Sansó 1970 Malalts de Turmell138 1:42:09 1:42:004:51M4039- 0:49:36186- 0:52:33 138-

220 Alejandro Montojo Alonso 1978 Alex Sporting139 1:42:35 1:42:234:52M3081- 0:47:41155- 0:54:54 139-

156 Javier Moragues Amengual 1963 Corredores De Llucmajor140 1:42:38 1:42:314:52M4040- 0:47:23140- 0:55:15 141-

260 Alfonso Herrero 1977141 1:42:42 1:42:284:52M3082- 0:47:41150- 0:55:01 140-

104 Pedro Muñoz Gonzalez 1963142 1:43:12 1:43:064:54M5010- 0:47:39144- 0:55:33 142-

219 Mateu Cañellas Roca 1948 Independiente143 1:43:18 1:43:154:54M605- 0:47:41152- 0:55:37 144-

180 Pere Bosch Zaragoza 1971 S'Entrada Running144 1:43:26 1:43:084:54M4041- 0:47:49160- 0:55:37 143-

15 Joan Martorell Cañelles 1969145 1:43:31 1:43:164:54M4042- 0:49:32183- 0:53:59 145-

118 Bernat Roig Roig 1976 Ses Sargantanes146 1:43:40 1:43:334:55M3083- 0:47:41151- 0:55:59 147-

182 Tomeu Font Oliver 1974 Ses Sargantanes147 1:43:40 1:43:334:55M3084- 0:47:41149- 0:55:59 148-
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188 Andreu Mas Stela 1979 Ses Sargantanes148 1:43:40 1:43:344:55M3085- 0:47:41154- 0:55:59 149-

32 Pere Moll Ferragut 1975149 1:43:42 1:43:234:55M3086- 0:48:28163- 0:55:14 146-

246 Adrian Muntaner Mas 1988 Esport4life150 1:43:45 1:43:364:55M3087- 0:47:39143- 0:56:06 151-

236 Ana Gago Guillén 1990151 1:43:45 1:43:364:55F F305- 0:47:39142- 0:56:06 150-

237 Gori Mateu Colom 1957 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot152 1:43:46 1:43:424:55M5011- 0:47:40145- 0:56:06 152-

132 Andreu Triay Carbonell 1977 Boixera Poblera153 1:44:11 1:43:574:56M3088- 0:45:54120- 0:58:17 153-

184 Tobias Isern Estrela 1976 Club Atletisme Campos154 1:44:14 1:44:014:56M3089- 0:47:47158- 0:56:27 154-

127 Pedro Borrás Morey 1971 Los Entrenos155 1:44:33 1:44:184:57M4043- 0:47:42157- 0:56:51 155-

197 Tomeu Rigo Barceló 1973156 1:44:37 1:44:264:58M4044- 0:49:15181- 0:55:22 156-

265 Jan Sahm 1971 Petrolheads157 1:44:38 1:44:284:58M4045- 0:48:49171- 0:55:49 157-

3 Alejandro Vila LóPez 1992158 1:44:42 1:44:294:58M3090- 0:47:01133- 0:57:41 158-

31 Nahuel Alejandro PéRez Blanca 1992159 1:44:43 1:44:304:58M3091- 0:47:01134- 0:57:42 159-

259 Alejandro Borras Domingo 1977 Callo160 1:44:50 1:44:364:58M3092- 0:47:42156- 0:57:08 160-

33 Rafael Balaguer Mestre 1984161 1:45:12 1:44:544:59M3093- 0:48:58177- 0:56:14 161-

198 Victor Pacis Noguera 1977162 1:45:16 1:45:134:59M3094- 0:48:58176- 0:56:18 164-

208 Toni Cañellas Bestard 1961 Altura-Sports Lloseta163 1:45:18 1:45:134:59M5012- 0:47:49159- 0:57:29 163-

151 Gabriel Joan Bibiloni Mesquida 1971 Trotadors D'Algaida164 1:45:24 1:45:045:00M4046- 0:48:29166- 0:56:55 162-

189 Antoni Rosselló Mora 1973165 1:45:33 1:45:275:00M4047- 0:46:46132- 0:58:47 167-

122 Toni Estelrich Vadell 1967166 1:45:35 1:45:305:00M4048- 0:46:33126- 0:59:02 168-

241 Joan Morey Obrador 1964 Veterclinic167 1:45:42 1:45:255:01M4049- 0:48:57174- 0:56:45 166-

249 Valentin Galera Avilés 1967 Cromo Team168 1:45:43 1:45:225:01M4050- 0:48:32169- 0:57:11 165-

124 Miquel Barceló Grimalt 1967 100sabates169 1:45:45 1:45:395:01M4051- 0:50:29196- 0:55:16 169-

141 Andres Prohens Salom 1973 100sabates170 1:45:46 1:45:405:01M4052- 0:50:29195- 0:55:17 171-

248 Alejandro Revilla Duro 1978 Correconmigo171 1:45:49 1:45:405:01M3095- 0:47:41153- 0:58:08 170-

11 Guillermo Codina Puche 1975172 1:45:55 1:45:485:01M3096- 0:46:45131- 0:59:10 173-

106 Bernadi Gelabert Ferrer 1963 S'Entrada Running173 1:45:59 1:45:415:01M5013- 0:48:57173- 0:57:02 172-

10 Guillem Font Useletti De Ponte 1985174 1:46:11 1:46:045:02M3097- 0:50:29197- 0:55:42 175-

176 Antonio Sesma Lorenzo 1965 Cromo Team175 1:46:18 1:45:575:02M4053- 0:48:32170- 0:57:46 174-

144 Xavier Sala Marti 1964 Can Calco Hotels176 1:46:36 1:46:255:03M4054- 0:50:45200- 0:55:51 177-

92 Kiko Pomares Gutierrez 1974 Cocinas Sanz177 1:46:37 1:46:245:03M3098- 0:50:18191- 0:56:19 176-

153 Ivan Ruiz Monjo 1985 Lol Team178 1:46:44 1:46:265:04M3099- 0:48:59178- 0:57:45 178-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat Pos  - 5 km ultimo
parcial Pos Real

210 Pedro Moll Diaz 1976179 1:46:45 1:46:355:04M30100- 0:47:55161- 0:58:50 179-

202 Tomeu Pont Febrer 1961 Bar Shostal Montuiri180 1:46:46 1:46:425:04M5014- 0:47:23139- 0:59:23 181-

49 Txiqui Calzado Mayo 1970 100sabates181 1:46:51 1:46:445:04M4055- 0:50:44199- 0:56:07 182-

94 Felipe Olalla Olalla 1955182 1:47:01 1:46:405:04M5015- 0:49:03179- 0:57:58 180-

128 Adolfo Muñoz Muñoz 1971 Los Entrenos183 1:47:08 1:46:525:05M4056- 0:49:22182- 0:57:46 183-

240 Alfonso Quintana Echeverria 1963 S'Entrada Running184 1:47:33 1:47:145:06M5016- 0:48:30168- 0:59:03 184-

158 Diego Perez Muñoz 1977185 1:47:46 1:47:325:06M30101- 0:48:56172- 0:58:50 185-

146 Pedro Ruiz Casado 1978 Relojería Miro Fernando - C186 1:47:47 1:47:335:07M30102- 0:48:57175- 0:58:50 186-

137 Francisco Taberner Bonet 1964 Independiente187 1:47:47 1:47:435:07M4057- 0:50:07190- 0:57:40 188-

218 Juan Alberto Ramis Marin 1982188 1:47:52 1:47:425:07M30103- 0:51:37207- 0:56:15 187-

205 Miquel Àngel Artigues Bonet 1964 A Mallorca, En Català!189 1:48:28 1:48:055:08M4058- 0:50:28194- 0:58:00 189-

115 Alejandro Alfaro Ramonell 1974190 1:48:30 1:48:145:09M30104- 0:50:27193- 0:58:03 190-

213 Toni Rossello Salleras 1968 Ca Porreres191 1:48:56 1:48:515:10M4059- 0:47:40147- 1:01:16 191-

110 Miguel Moragues Riera 1967 Malalts de Turmell192 1:49:01 1:48:565:10M4060- 0:49:03180- 0:59:58 192-

41 Enrique Oliver Koppen 1980193 1:49:38 1:49:225:12M30105- 0:50:20192- 0:59:18 193-

217 Carles Juanes Sitjar 1982194 1:49:49 1:49:395:12M30106- 0:51:37208- 0:58:12 194-

155 Marino De La Peña Ambrosy 1962 Club Atletisme Sa Pobla195 1:50:35 1:50:305:14M5017- 0:49:59189- 1:00:36 196-

8 Francisco Javier Fernández Rodrígu 1975196 1:50:47 1:50:285:15M30107- 0:51:31204- 0:59:16 195-

251 Jaume Nicolau Bauça 1977 Hombre Cabra Team197 1:51:05 1:51:005:16M30108- 0:49:59188- 1:01:06 198-

269 Montserrat Peñarroya Ceballos 1977198 1:51:12 1:50:595:16F F306- 0:50:34198- 1:00:38 197-

135 Miguel Prieto Hernández 1979 Ella Novias199 1:51:16 1:51:015:16M30109- 0:49:39187- 1:01:37 199-

29 Miquel Coll Vidal 1970200 1:51:21 1:51:115:17M4061- 0:49:36185- 1:01:45 200-

270 Nicolas Vidal Miro 1978201 1:51:30 1:51:175:17M30110- 0:52:25214- 0:59:05 201-

261 Andreu Miquel Danus 1970202 1:52:38 1:52:285:20M4062- 0:49:36184- 1:03:02 202-

154 Mateo Pons Crespi 1981 Www.Ibo.Es203 1:53:11 1:52:575:22M30111- 0:51:32206- 1:01:39 203-

2 Abel Martinez Lopez 1976204 1:53:43 1:53:255:23M30112- 0:51:31205- 1:02:12 204-

37 Vicente Garcia Cordoba 1978205 1:54:13 1:53:545:25M30113- 0:51:31203- 1:02:42 205-

34 Sergi Gadea Collado 1973 Corredors Del Grau.206 1:54:24 1:54:045:25M4063- 0:52:54216- 1:01:30 206-

267 Miguel Juanes Sitjar 1984207 1:54:56 1:54:475:27M30114- 0:52:54217- 1:02:02 208-

244 Maria Isabel Capella Pons 1986208 1:54:57 1:54:425:27F F307- 0:54:35225- 1:00:22 207-

83 Jordi París Gutiérrez 1964 Corre-Caminos Trail 209 1:55:46 1:55:305:29M4064- 0:51:10202- 1:04:36 209-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat Pos  - 5 km ultimo
parcial Pos Real

95 Isabel Yañez Redondo 1975210 1:56:01 1:55:445:30F F308- 0:53:39219- 1:02:22 211-

24 Juan Ramon Planas Pons 1974 Beer Runners211 1:56:01 1:55:425:30M30115- 0:53:39218- 1:02:22 210-

14 Javier Terrones Ramon 1978 Portol Running212 1:56:43 1:56:315:32M30116- 0:54:35226- 1:02:08 212-

96 Mª Blesila Murcia Llacer 1957213 1:56:55 1:56:415:33F F501- 0:51:53209- 1:05:02 213-

148 Iolanda Cirer Sotos 1974 Puputs214 1:57:20 1:57:105:34F F309- 0:51:59212- 1:05:21 214-

107 Aquilino Martinez Gilaberte 1962215 1:58:15 1:57:555:36M5018- 0:54:53232- 1:03:22 215-

26 Marcelo Concha 1966 Palma Fitness216 1:58:20 1:58:085:37M4065- 0:54:43228- 1:03:37 216-

123 Pau Servera Sitjar 1965217 1:58:50 1:58:395:38M4066- 0:50:48201- 1:08:02 218-

165 Joan Lahoz Vaquer 1972218 1:58:53 1:58:375:38M4067- 0:53:41220- 1:05:12 217-

235 Lara Sanchez Mateu 1978219 1:59:05 1:59:015:39F F3010- 0:54:07221- 1:04:58 221-

35 Susana Blanquer Diaz 1986220 1:59:18 1:59:005:39F F3011- 0:51:57210- 1:07:21 220-

129 Julio Miguel Gomez Martinez 1959 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 221 1:59:19 1:59:005:39M5019- 0:54:08222- 1:05:11 219-

242 Francina Jaume Lliteras 1991 Club Atletisme Artà222 1:59:46 1:59:305:41F F3012- 0:54:18224- 1:05:28 223-

161 Bartomeu Jaume Gil 1956 C.C. Artanenc223 1:59:46 1:59:295:41M5020- 0:54:18223- 1:05:28 222-

9 Gabriel Mas Gómez 1974 Beer Runners224 2:00:00 1:59:405:41M30117- 0:54:44230- 1:05:16 224-

25 Manuel Aguilar Ortega 1984225 2:00:00 1:59:415:41M30118- 0:51:58211- 1:08:02 225-

28 Marta Escoda Trobat 1973 Club Atletisme Porreres226 2:00:01 1:59:495:41F F403- 0:54:45231- 1:05:16 227-

268 Miriam Thelen 1984227 2:00:03 1:59:425:41F F3013- 0:52:50215- 1:07:13 226-

225 Alejandro Sahuquillo García 1960 C.D.B. Gamo Motilla228 2:00:21 2:00:185:42M5021- 0:48:05162- 1:12:16 228-

40 Serafin Martinez Rodriguez 1961229 2:00:47 2:00:345:44M5022- 0:52:10213- 1:08:37 229-

224 Tomeu Bauza Frontera 1968 Club Atletisme Palma Fitnes230 2:05:53 2:05:495:58M4068- 0:54:43227- 1:11:10 230-

169 MªGuadalupe Muñoz Perez 1979 Altura Sports-Lloseta231 2:05:53 2:05:495:58F F3014- 0:54:43229- 1:11:10 231-

4 Antonio Perez Rodriguez 1954 Jaccars232 2:24:47 2:24:456:52M5023- 0:55:54233- 1:28:53 232-

Retirats
231 Mateu Alcover Bestard 1978 Altura-Sports Lloseta Ret.0:44:2295- 233-
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RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               II Mitja Marato de Porreres

II Mitja Marato de Porreres

domingo, 10 de noviembre de 2013

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

203 Bel Ramis Esteva 1978 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe1 1:30:29 1:30:214:17F301- 0:42:0755-

139 Àngela Puig Servera 1982 S'Hostal De Montuïri2 1:39:11 1:39:044:42F302- 0:45:54119-

85 Jenny Yana Ticona 1988 Rks Sport3 1:40:51 1:40:454:47F303- 0:47:40148-

201 Marina Sanchez  Brot 19754 1:41:25 1:41:194:48F304- 0:46:45130-

236 Ana Gago Guillén 19905 1:43:45 1:43:364:55F305- 0:47:39142-

269 Montserrat Peñarroya Ceballos 19776 1:51:12 1:50:595:16F306- 0:50:34198-

244 Maria Isabel Capella Pons 19867 1:54:57 1:54:425:27F307- 0:54:35225-

95 Isabel Yañez Redondo 19758 1:56:01 1:55:445:30F308- 0:53:39219-

148 Iolanda Cirer Sotos 1974 Puputs9 1:57:20 1:57:105:34F309- 0:51:59212-

235 Lara Sanchez Mateu 197810 1:59:05 1:59:015:39F3010- 0:54:07221-

35 Susana Blanquer Diaz 198611 1:59:18 1:59:005:39F3011- 0:51:57210-

242 Francina Jaume Lliteras 1991 Club Atletisme Artà12 1:59:46 1:59:305:41F3012- 0:54:18224-

268 Miriam Thelen 198413 2:00:03 1:59:425:41F3013- 0:52:50215-

169 MªGuadalupe Muñoz Perez 1979 Altura Sports-Lloseta14 2:05:53 2:05:495:58F3014- 0:54:43229-

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-40

181 Margalida Umbert Sanso 1972 C.A Manacor1 1:33:43 1:33:374:27F401- 0:43:0866-

192 Damiana M Moll Servera 1971 Club Atletisme Porreres2 1:40:37 1:40:324:46F402- 0:46:45129-

28 Marta Escoda Trobat 1973 Club Atletisme Porreres3 2:00:01 1:59:495:41F403- 0:54:45231-

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-50

96 Mª Blesila Murcia Llacer 19571 1:56:55 1:56:415:33F501- 0:51:53209-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

99 Esteve Barceló Cerdà 1976 Bar S'Hostal Montuiri1 1:16:15 1:16:153:37M301- 0:35:292-

84 Miquel Obrador Oliver 1977 Balear Verd2 1:17:55 1:17:543:42M302- 0:35:281-

173 Daniel Muñoz Perez 1976 Atletisme Sa pobla3 1:18:43 1:18:423:44M303- 0:36:113-

126 Manuel Emilio Diaz Ortega 1975 C.Triman-Bicicletes Caldente4 1:19:44 1:19:423:47M304- 0:37:166-

79 Joan Ferrer Roig 1993 C.A. Manacor5 1:21:09 1:21:063:51M305- 0:38:289-

19 Jose Luis Garcia Pujadas 19886 1:21:18 1:21:153:51M306- 0:37:177-

178 Tomeu Serra Garcias 19787 1:22:55 1:22:523:56M307- 0:38:5012-

262 Enrique Fortea Ortiz 19888 1:23:32 1:23:243:58M308- 0:39:3615-

16 Jorge Luis Rakos 1975 Rks9 1:23:36 1:23:323:58M309- 0:38:5013-

80 Miquel Manresa Binimelis 1990 C.A. Campos10 1:24:13 1:24:114:00M3010- 0:39:4421-

150 Pedro Marimón Camps 1975 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe11 1:25:13 1:25:124:02M3011- 0:39:4420-

167 Mateu Nicolau Cifre 1976 Club Atletisme Artà12 1:25:30 1:25:274:03M3012- 0:39:4318-

159 Antoni Amengual Valls 1985 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 13 1:25:57 1:25:544:04M3013- 0:39:3716-

196 David Egea Juan 1976 C.A. Sacromonte14 1:26:02 1:26:004:05M3014- 0:40:5034-

113 Jaume Mas Riera 1993 Malalts de Turmell15 1:26:17 1:26:144:05M3015- 0:39:4523-

255 Juan Gomila Muntaner 1989 Malalts de Turmell16 1:27:43 1:27:394:09M3016- 0:39:4419-

212 Miquel Àngel Barceló García 1984 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll17 1:28:02 1:28:024:10M3017- 0:40:2628-

152 Jaume Morales Sastre 1988 Bombers De Palma18 1:28:20 1:28:174:11M3018- 0:40:5136-

194 Jose Manuel Alonso Gago 1982 Palmarunners19 1:28:24 1:28:164:11M3019- 0:40:2527-

160 Tomeu Parets Amengual 1975 Puputs20 1:28:58 1:28:544:13M3020- 0:41:3948-

102 Daniel Arce Escudero 1981 C.Triman-Bicicletes Caldente21 1:29:02 1:29:004:13M3021- 0:40:4832-

82 Joan Antoni Ramonell Miralles 1981 C.A. Montuïri 91.822 1:29:05 1:29:024:13M3022- 0:40:3029-

200 Juanjo Rigo Gomez 1982 Lol Trail Team23 1:29:13 1:28:574:14M3023- 0:40:5137-

168 Juanmi Mas Capo 1980 C.A. Campos24 1:29:56 1:29:524:16M3024- 0:41:2542-

6 Bernat Contesti Esteve 198125 1:30:09 1:29:514:16M3025- 0:42:2758-

44 Pedro Pachón Benestar 1984 Rks26 1:30:15 1:30:114:17M3026- 0:40:1525-

183 Tomeu López Ferrer 1979 Club Atletisme Artà27 1:30:29 1:30:274:17M3027- 0:41:5750-

247 Bernat Xavier Xamena Vidal 197628 1:31:01 1:30:554:19M3028- 0:42:3560-

234 David Gayà Vila 198829 1:31:01 1:30:584:19M3029- 0:41:2541-

117 Joan Frau Lladó 1992 C.A. Campos30 1:31:15 1:31:094:20M3030- 0:41:3947-

214 Felip Andreu Salom 198031 1:31:16 1:31:014:20M3031- 0:43:0164-

216 Hristo Todorov Hristov 1975 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe32 1:31:18 1:31:174:20M3032- 0:40:2426-

238 Francesc Aguiló Capellà 1983 C.E Campanet33 1:31:29 1:31:154:20M3033- 0:43:2370-

30 Miquel Mir Gual 1985 C.E. Campanet34 1:31:29 1:31:164:20M3034- 0:43:2472-

105 Carlos Llompart Cabello 1985 Club Atletisme Artà35 1:31:42 1:31:404:21M3035- 0:41:5751-

42 Francisco Javier Cano Perello 1981 S´Hostal De Montuiri36 1:31:44 1:31:274:21M3036- 0:43:3674-

138 Miquel Gomila Gutierrez 1983 Arta37 1:31:53 1:31:514:21M3037- 0:41:3846-

121 Joan Mestre Rosselló 1975 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe38 1:32:02 1:31:534:22M3038- 0:42:0753-

172 Victor Aceituno Bautista 1979 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 39 1:32:03 1:31:524:22M3039- 0:43:5083-

Página 2 de 7

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895



77 Baltasar Socias Pocoví 1976 El Hombre Cabra40 1:32:07 1:32:034:22M3040- 0:41:3745-

233 Jose Juan Barcelo Mari 198641 1:32:12 1:32:014:22M3041- 0:45:16106-

100 Fernando Hernandez Mancho 197642 1:32:13 1:32:034:22M3042- 0:43:3675-

228 David Sanz Romero 1981 Ella Novias Inca43 1:32:30 1:32:184:23M3043- 0:42:3259-

93 Jaime Gimenez Rigo 1981 Isa&Laura44 1:33:03 1:32:564:25M3044- 0:43:4880-

149 Jose Carlos Aceituno Bautista 1979 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 45 1:33:35 1:33:244:26M3045- 0:45:16105-

22 Juan Antonio Nuñez Cortina 197846 1:33:51 1:33:424:27M3046- 0:41:3644-

254 Enrique Javier Armentero Vega 1974 Kabja47 1:34:10 1:33:534:28M3047- 0:43:2873-

119 Miquel Vila Dora 1982 Bales De Campos48 1:35:06 1:34:564:30M3048- 0:42:4162-

157 Pep Lluis Salas Carbonell 198649 1:35:23 1:35:044:31M3049- 0:43:4477-

74 Gabriel Puigros Mayol 1983 Arpallots50 1:35:33 1:35:224:32M3050- 0:44:33100-

81 David Colomar Berbegal 1975 S'Hostal De Montuïri51 1:35:33 1:35:154:32M3051- 0:45:58121-

266 Josep Santaner Servera 1984 Lol Team52 1:35:40 1:35:234:32M3052- 0:43:3776-

111 Joaquin Alfaro Ramonell 1976 Sa Milana - Alaro53 1:36:05 1:35:494:33M3053- 0:43:4478-

252 Marc Gallego Vidal 1977 Corredores De Llucmajor54 1:36:25 1:36:194:34M3054- 0:44:2296-

143 Juan Mas Ferrer 1978 Leones O Huevones?- Bales55 1:36:43 1:36:354:35M3055- 0:44:1292-

230 Miguel Angel Ranz Gutierrez 197956 1:36:54 1:36:424:36M3056- 0:44:0386-

7 Edwin Pardo Tamayo 198057 1:37:03 1:37:014:36M3057- 0:42:1056-

36 Todor Kostadinov 198358 1:37:18 1:37:154:37M3058- 0:47:16137-

120 Juan Francisco Fernandez Castillo 197859 1:37:39 1:37:344:38M3059- 0:44:52103-

134 Pedro Antonio Mora Garí 1975 Bob Esponja Runners.60 1:37:47 1:37:314:38M3060- 0:45:36112-

45 Domingo Sebastian Sastre 197361 1:37:50 1:37:374:38M3061- 0:45:27108-

191 Biel Grau Roca 1988 Palmarunners62 1:37:51 1:37:414:38M3062- 0:45:49116-

253 Miquel Angel Esteva Salort 1977 Club Atletisme Artà63 1:38:20 1:38:114:40M3063- 0:44:2193-

263 Felip Sánchez Fernández 1975 Porreres64 1:38:41 1:38:314:41M3064- 0:42:4163-

91 Xisco Ramis Canals 198565 1:38:44 1:38:354:41M3065- 0:44:0690-

39 Pep Lliteres Barceló 1978 Boc Timing66 1:39:05 1:38:594:42M3066- 0:42:3861-

47 Toni Cañellas Llabrés 197767 1:39:27 1:39:154:43M3067- 0:45:42114-

245 Toni Bauza Andreu 1981 C.Triman-Bicicletes Caldente68 1:39:35 1:39:244:43M3068- 0:44:35101-

21 Juan  Poveda Sastre 197469 1:39:36 1:39:274:43M3069- 0:44:3298-

226 Tomeu Rigo Aguilar 1978 Club Atletisme Porreres70 1:40:13 1:40:024:45M3070- 0:45:26107-

175 Matias Amengual Salas 1974 Relojería Miro Fernando - C71 1:40:29 1:40:144:46M3071- 0:48:29165-

76 Abel Carrión Montero 197472 1:40:36 1:40:324:46M3072- 0:47:09135-

98 Juan Casas Oliver 1975 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe73 1:40:50 1:40:414:47M3073- 0:43:5085-

199 Fernando Yañez Gomez 198274 1:40:54 1:40:414:47M3074- 0:48:29164-

130 Carlos Castro Arranz 1975 C.E. TRIATS.SOM75 1:41:03 1:40:514:47M3075- 0:45:36111-

108 Sebastià Amor Monserrat 1975 Bales De Campos76 1:41:25 1:41:184:48M3076- 0:47:40146-

211 Juan López Coll 1986 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 77 1:41:57 1:41:474:50M3077- 0:46:06125-

258 Alberto Rosado Marrufo 197978 1:42:03 1:41:494:50M3078- 0:45:49115-

177 Cristòfol Amengual Martorell 1974 Ca Na Maria-Montuïri79 1:42:07 1:41:524:50M3079- 0:47:23138-

243 Miquel Angel Nicolau Melis 1984 C.A. Manacor80 1:42:07 1:42:004:50M3080- 0:45:50118-

220 Alejandro Montojo Alonso 1978 Alex Sporting81 1:42:35 1:42:234:52M3081- 0:47:41155-
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260 Alfonso Herrero 197782 1:42:42 1:42:284:52M3082- 0:47:41150-

118 Bernat Roig Roig 1976 Ses Sargantanes83 1:43:40 1:43:334:55M3083- 0:47:41151-

182 Tomeu Font Oliver 1974 Ses Sargantanes84 1:43:40 1:43:334:55M3084- 0:47:41149-

188 Andreu Mas Stela 1979 Ses Sargantanes85 1:43:40 1:43:344:55M3085- 0:47:41154-

32 Pere Moll Ferragut 197586 1:43:42 1:43:234:55M3086- 0:48:28163-

246 Adrian Muntaner Mas 1988 Esport4life87 1:43:45 1:43:364:55M3087- 0:47:39143-

132 Andreu Triay Carbonell 1977 Boixera Poblera88 1:44:11 1:43:574:56M3088- 0:45:54120-

184 Tobias Isern Estrela 1976 Club Atletisme Campos89 1:44:14 1:44:014:56M3089- 0:47:47158-

3 Alejandro Vila LóPez 199290 1:44:42 1:44:294:58M3090- 0:47:01133-

31 Nahuel Alejandro PéRez Blanca 199291 1:44:43 1:44:304:58M3091- 0:47:01134-

259 Alejandro Borras Domingo 1977 Callo92 1:44:50 1:44:364:58M3092- 0:47:42156-

33 Rafael Balaguer Mestre 198493 1:45:12 1:44:544:59M3093- 0:48:58177-

198 Victor Pacis Noguera 197794 1:45:16 1:45:134:59M3094- 0:48:58176-

248 Alejandro Revilla Duro 1978 Correconmigo95 1:45:49 1:45:405:01M3095- 0:47:41153-

11 Guillermo Codina Puche 197596 1:45:55 1:45:485:01M3096- 0:46:45131-

10 Guillem Font Useletti De Ponte 198597 1:46:11 1:46:045:02M3097- 0:50:29197-

92 Kiko Pomares Gutierrez 1974 Cocinas Sanz98 1:46:37 1:46:245:03M3098- 0:50:18191-

153 Ivan Ruiz Monjo 1985 Lol Team99 1:46:44 1:46:265:04M3099- 0:48:59178-

210 Pedro Moll Diaz 1976100 1:46:45 1:46:355:04M30100- 0:47:55161-

158 Diego Perez Muñoz 1977101 1:47:46 1:47:325:06M30101- 0:48:56172-

146 Pedro Ruiz Casado 1978 Relojería Miro Fernando - C102 1:47:47 1:47:335:07M30102- 0:48:57175-

218 Juan Alberto Ramis Marin 1982103 1:47:52 1:47:425:07M30103- 0:51:37207-

115 Alejandro Alfaro Ramonell 1974104 1:48:30 1:48:145:09M30104- 0:50:27193-

41 Enrique Oliver Koppen 1980105 1:49:38 1:49:225:12M30105- 0:50:20192-

217 Carles Juanes Sitjar 1982106 1:49:49 1:49:395:12M30106- 0:51:37208-

8 Francisco Javier Fernández Rodrígu1975107 1:50:47 1:50:285:15M30107- 0:51:31204-

251 Jaume Nicolau Bauça 1977 Hombre Cabra Team108 1:51:05 1:51:005:16M30108- 0:49:59188-

135 Miguel Prieto Hernández 1979 Ella Novias109 1:51:16 1:51:015:16M30109- 0:49:39187-

270 Nicolas Vidal Miro 1978110 1:51:30 1:51:175:17M30110- 0:52:25214-

154 Mateo Pons Crespi 1981 Www.Ibo.Es111 1:53:11 1:52:575:22M30111- 0:51:32206-

2 Abel Martinez Lopez 1976112 1:53:43 1:53:255:23M30112- 0:51:31205-

37 Vicente Garcia Cordoba 1978113 1:54:13 1:53:545:25M30113- 0:51:31203-

267 Miguel Juanes Sitjar 1984114 1:54:56 1:54:475:27M30114- 0:52:54217-

24 Juan Ramon Planas Pons 1974 Beer Runners115 1:56:01 1:55:425:30M30115- 0:53:39218-

14 Javier Terrones Ramon 1978 Portol Running116 1:56:43 1:56:315:32M30116- 0:54:35226-

9 Gabriel Mas Gómez 1974 Beer Runners117 2:00:00 1:59:405:41M30117- 0:54:44230-

25 Manuel Aguilar Ortega 1984118 2:00:00 1:59:415:41M30118- 0:51:58211-

231 Mateu Alcover Bestard 1978 Altura-Sports Lloseta Ret.0:44:2295-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-40

171 Antonio Marti Martin 1973 C.A. Fidipides1 1:19:08 1:19:083:45M401- 0:36:404-

174 Nofre Nadal Massanet 1968 Malalts de Turmell2 1:21:32 1:21:303:52M402- 0:36:415-

43 Ruben Daniel  Romero 1969 Ultra Trail Benidorm3 1:22:37 1:22:353:55M403- 0:38:3711-

215 Santos Santos Moya 1964 Club Atl. Campos4 1:24:02 1:24:023:59M404- 0:38:2810-

97 Calixto Jose Rollan Arce 1967 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.5 1:24:06 1:24:053:59M405- 0:38:168-

136 Jesus Cordoba Jimenez 1969 C. A. Veteranos de Calvià6 1:25:00 1:24:594:02M406- 0:38:5514-

131 Ernest Mas Miro 1968 Bikila Mallorca7 1:25:24 1:25:224:03M407- 0:39:4422-

147 Joan Josep Anckermann Alomar 1965 Independiente8 1:26:00 1:25:544:05M408- 0:40:1124-

140 Juan Angel Rodado Castillo 1972 C.A.Sacromonte9 1:26:02 1:26:004:05M409- 0:40:5035-

18 José Ignacio Torné Gutiérrez 1971 Cofradía A. Sacromonte10 1:26:03 1:26:024:05M4010- 0:40:5033-

264 Jaime Ripoll Nicolau 197211 1:29:36 1:29:284:15M4011- 0:42:0752-

87 Joan Barceló Alemany 197112 1:29:40 1:29:354:15M4012- 0:40:5238-

239 Juan Carlos González Jiménez 196313 1:30:15 1:30:114:17M4013- 0:41:2040-

187 Guillem Rosselló Alcina 1972 Cor Fort14 1:32:56 1:32:434:24M4014- 0:43:2471-

75 Tòfol Salas Covas 196915 1:33:00 1:32:544:24M4015- 0:43:0868-

229 Carlos Alvarez Encinas 1965 C. A. Veteranos de Calvià16 1:33:13 1:33:114:25M4016- 0:42:0754-

193 Pedro Pocovi Frau 1972 Malalts de Turmell17 1:33:41 1:33:364:26M4017- 0:43:0867-

90 Bernat Verger Miralles 1972 Montuiri18 1:34:27 1:34:104:29M4018- 0:43:5084-

17 Jose Antonio Collado Rodriguez 196619 1:34:27 1:34:124:29M4019- 0:44:0791-

125 Jordi Albis Vives 1966 Puputs20 1:34:39 1:34:324:29M4020- 0:44:2294-

190 Jaume Pascual Galletero 1966 Es Cervesers21 1:34:53 1:34:464:30M4021- 0:43:0969-

221 Jaume Cardona Vicens 1969 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe22 1:35:04 1:34:584:30M4022- 0:44:0588-

186 Manuel Fernandez Gelabert 1965 Tocats Des Boll23 1:35:27 1:35:204:31M4023- 0:44:53104-

103 Rafel Ramis Serra 1970 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe24 1:36:09 1:36:024:33M4024- 0:43:4982-

116 Manuel Presa Amengual 1966 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe25 1:36:10 1:36:014:33M4025- 0:43:4981-

88 Josep Sbert Salom 1972 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe26 1:36:10 1:36:024:33M4026- 0:43:4879-

86 Mateu Oliver Munar 1969 Bituvadeu Team Hombre Ca27 1:36:10 1:36:064:33M4027- 0:45:50117-

38 Jorge Ayala Bandera 197228 1:37:02 1:37:004:36M4028- 0:43:0265-

164 Jaume Borràs Sbert 1966 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe29 1:37:54 1:37:484:38M4029- 0:44:0589-

185 Juan Carlos Valero Gutiérrez 196830 1:37:55 1:37:384:38M4030- 0:45:40113-

256 Rafel Creus Adrover 1971 Bales De Campos31 1:38:01 1:37:524:39M4031- 0:44:52102-

163 Joaquin Cantalapiedra Aloy 1968 Can Calco Hotels32 1:39:17 1:39:084:42M4032- 0:46:05123-

89 Joaquin Garcia Martinez 196533 1:39:26 1:39:234:43M4033- 0:45:29109-

257 Vicenç Colom Miquel 1966 Altura-Sports Lloseta34 1:40:20 1:40:124:45M4034- 0:47:14136-

179 Nofre Gomila Gomila 1965 S'Hostal De Montuiri35 1:40:20 1:40:154:45M4035- 0:45:31110-

232 Antoni Naranjo Rasero 1964 Team Panxes Roges36 1:40:32 1:40:224:46M4036- 0:46:05122-

78 Llorenç Llull Sansó 1971 C.A. Montuïri 91.837 1:40:41 1:40:234:46M4037- 0:47:23141-

227 Bartomeu Sales Mascaró 1967 Corredors D'Algaida38 1:41:59 1:41:404:50M4038- 0:48:29167-

204 Jaume Mas Sansó 1970 Malalts de Turmell39 1:42:09 1:42:004:51M4039- 0:49:36186-
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156 Javier Moragues Amengual 1963 Corredores De Llucmajor40 1:42:38 1:42:314:52M4040- 0:47:23140-

180 Pere Bosch Zaragoza 1971 S'Entrada Running41 1:43:26 1:43:084:54M4041- 0:47:49160-

15 Joan Martorell Cañelles 196942 1:43:31 1:43:164:54M4042- 0:49:32183-

127 Pedro Borrás Morey 1971 Los Entrenos43 1:44:33 1:44:184:57M4043- 0:47:42157-

197 Tomeu Rigo Barceló 197344 1:44:37 1:44:264:58M4044- 0:49:15181-

265 Jan Sahm 1971 Petrolheads45 1:44:38 1:44:284:58M4045- 0:48:49171-

151 Gabriel Joan Bibiloni Mesquida 1971 Trotadors D'Algaida46 1:45:24 1:45:045:00M4046- 0:48:29166-

189 Antoni Rosselló Mora 197347 1:45:33 1:45:275:00M4047- 0:46:46132-

122 Toni Estelrich Vadell 196748 1:45:35 1:45:305:00M4048- 0:46:33126-

241 Joan Morey Obrador 1964 Veterclinic49 1:45:42 1:45:255:01M4049- 0:48:57174-

249 Valentin Galera Avilés 1967 Cromo Team50 1:45:43 1:45:225:01M4050- 0:48:32169-

124 Miquel Barceló Grimalt 1967 100sabates51 1:45:45 1:45:395:01M4051- 0:50:29196-

141 Andres Prohens Salom 1973 100sabates52 1:45:46 1:45:405:01M4052- 0:50:29195-

176 Antonio Sesma Lorenzo 1965 Cromo Team53 1:46:18 1:45:575:02M4053- 0:48:32170-

144 Xavier Sala Marti 1964 Can Calco Hotels54 1:46:36 1:46:255:03M4054- 0:50:45200-

49 Txiqui Calzado Mayo 1970 100sabates55 1:46:51 1:46:445:04M4055- 0:50:44199-

128 Adolfo Muñoz Muñoz 1971 Los Entrenos56 1:47:08 1:46:525:05M4056- 0:49:22182-

137 Francisco Taberner Bonet 1964 Independiente57 1:47:47 1:47:435:07M4057- 0:50:07190-

205 Miquel Àngel Artigues Bonet 1964 A Mallorca, En Català!58 1:48:28 1:48:055:08M4058- 0:50:28194-

213 Toni Rossello Salleras 1968 Ca Porreres59 1:48:56 1:48:515:10M4059- 0:47:40147-

110 Miguel Moragues Riera 1967 Malalts de Turmell60 1:49:01 1:48:565:10M4060- 0:49:03180-

29 Miquel Coll Vidal 197061 1:51:21 1:51:115:17M4061- 0:49:36185-

261 Andreu Miquel Danus 197062 1:52:38 1:52:285:20M4062- 0:49:36184-

34 Sergi Gadea Collado 1973 Corredors Del Grau.63 1:54:24 1:54:045:25M4063- 0:52:54216-

83 Jordi París Gutiérrez 1964 Corre-Caminos Trail 64 1:55:46 1:55:305:29M4064- 0:51:10202-

26 Marcelo Concha 1966 Palma Fitness65 1:58:20 1:58:085:37M4065- 0:54:43228-

123 Pau Servera Sitjar 196566 1:58:50 1:58:395:38M4066- 0:50:48201-

165 Joan Lahoz Vaquer 197267 1:58:53 1:58:375:38M4067- 0:53:41220-

224 Tomeu Bauza Frontera 1968 Club Atletisme Palma Fitnes68 2:05:53 2:05:495:58M4068- 0:54:43227-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-50

195 Alfred Mus Malleu 1962 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe1 1:24:41 1:24:394:01M501- 0:39:4317-

207 Pedro Rossello Bujosa 1963 Es Pedal Bunyola2 1:28:18 1:28:164:11M502- 0:40:3630-

271 Toni Font Caldentey 1962 C.A. Manacor3 1:29:45 1:29:384:15M503- 0:41:0839-

223 Simplicio Sánchez Clemente 1960 C. A. Veteranos de Calvià4 1:30:29 1:30:184:17M504- 0:41:4049-

133 Jordi Covas Vich 1961 A C I E Bombers De Palma5 1:33:36 1:33:334:26M505- 0:42:2357-

166 Cesar Murcia Llacer 1962 C.A. Manacor6 1:37:18 1:37:114:37M506- 0:44:0587-

142 Mateu Cotaina Moreno 1959 C A Correcaminos7 1:38:21 1:38:134:40M507- 0:44:3399-

170 Mateo Cañellas Morro 1963 Independiente8 1:40:26 1:40:194:46M508- 0:46:43127-

206 Manu Matas Isern 1956 Es Grup Set9 1:41:25 1:41:194:48M509- 0:46:44128-

104 Pedro Muñoz Gonzalez 196310 1:43:12 1:43:064:54M5010- 0:47:39144-

237 Gori Mateu Colom 1957 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot11 1:43:46 1:43:424:55M5011- 0:47:40145-

208 Toni Cañellas Bestard 1961 Altura-Sports Lloseta12 1:45:18 1:45:134:59M5012- 0:47:49159-

106 Bernadi Gelabert Ferrer 1963 S'Entrada Running13 1:45:59 1:45:415:01M5013- 0:48:57173-

202 Tomeu Pont Febrer 1961 Bar Shostal Montuiri14 1:46:46 1:46:425:04M5014- 0:47:23139-

94 Felipe Olalla Olalla 195515 1:47:01 1:46:405:04M5015- 0:49:03179-

240 Alfonso Quintana Echeverria 1963 S'Entrada Running16 1:47:33 1:47:145:06M5016- 0:48:30168-

155 Marino De La Peña Ambrosy 1962 Club Atletisme Sa Pobla17 1:50:35 1:50:305:14M5017- 0:49:59189-

107 Aquilino Martinez Gilaberte 196218 1:58:15 1:57:555:36M5018- 0:54:53232-

129 Julio Miguel Gomez Martinez 1959 Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes 19 1:59:19 1:59:005:39M5019- 0:54:08222-

161 Bartomeu Jaume Gil 1956 C.C. Artanenc20 1:59:46 1:59:295:41M5020- 0:54:18223-

225 Alejandro Sahuquillo García 1960 C.D.B. Gamo Motilla21 2:00:21 2:00:185:42M5021- 0:48:05162-

40 Serafin Martinez Rodriguez 196122 2:00:47 2:00:345:44M5022- 0:52:10213-

4 Antonio Perez Rodriguez 1954 Jaccars23 2:24:47 2:24:456:52M5023- 0:55:54233-

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-60

46 Antonio Jurado Avalos 1949 Club Siurell1 1:29:55 1:29:494:16M601- 0:41:2743-

222 Montserrat Galmes Morey 1953 C.A. Manacor2 1:30:10 1:30:084:16M602- 0:40:4331-

101 Mateo Morlá Gayá 1952 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe3 1:35:36 1:35:294:32M603- 0:44:2497-

23 Juan Jose Malvar Grande 1945 Club Deportivo Eibar4 1:41:50 1:41:434:50M604- 0:46:06124-

219 Mateu Cañellas Roca 1948 Independiente5 1:43:18 1:43:154:54M605- 0:47:41152-
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